WINE

BY THE GLASS

Sparkling Wine

Zardetto Prosecco Brut, Italy

Zonin Prosecco NV Brut, Italy

Organic Wine
Voyager estate Grit by sea
Chardonnay,Australia 2015

Voyager estate Shiraz
Margaret river,Australia 2015

White Wine

Tahuna Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough New Zealand 2018

Monsoon Columbard
Thailand 2017

Weingut Hans Bausch Riesling,
Germany 2018

Red Wine

Cono Sur Bicicleta Pinot noir,
Chile 2017

Monsoon Shiraz, Thailand 2017

Avignonesi Cantaloro Toscana
ltaly, 2015

Rose

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc
Rose, France 2017

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

Glass
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460
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420
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and applicable government tax

Bottle

2,100
1,450

2,300

2,300

1,950

1,750

2,100

1,950

1,750
2,100

1,800



